
UAE Open Boxing Championship - Youth 2023

Session Results

Session 1

FRI 8 SEP 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Welter (63.5kg) ABDULRAHMAN NASSAR BRT
ABDULLAH SAIF ALSHIHI ABU BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
SULATN ALWALI

8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Heavy (8Okg) SEYEDALI SEYEDSADEGH GRAND
MOHAMMED TALAL BW

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER IHAB ALKINANI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
KHALFAN AL ALI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
SULATN ALWALI

28:28
29:27
29:26
29:27
29:27

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points


