

UAE Open Boxing Championship - Youth 2023





Session 1

FRI 8 SEP 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	1	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	ABDULRAHMAN NASSAR ABDULLAH SAIF ALSHIHI		BRT ABU	BLUE	ABD	R2	
			Referee:		KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JANN AZIZ NABEER MOHAMMED MOAV SULATN ALWALI			8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
2	2	Light Heavy (8Okg)		RED BLUE	SEYEDALI SEYEDSADEGH MOHAMMED TALAL		GRAND BW	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:		AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		IHAB ALKINANI YOUSUF BIN JANN KHALFAN AL ALI MOHAMMED MOAV SULATN ALWALI			28:28 29:27 29:26 29:27 29:27